Gifts and Hospitality Register PICT-HR-REG-001 / OFFCIAL-PERSONAL

Date Period:

Occasion Date
17/01/2023

19/01/2023

25/01/2023

22/02/2023

02/02/2023
04/04/2023
04/02/2023

02/02/2023

03/03/2023

13/03/2023

13/03/2023

13/03/2023

14/03/2023

14/03/2023

14/03/2023

14/03/2023

15/03/2023

23/03/2023

29/03/2023

23/03/2023

January - March 2023

Employee Submitting Claim
Adrian Hutchinson

Adrian Hutchinson

Sam O'Neill

Matt Whalley

Tony Blaker
lan Bell
lan Bell

Simon Morris

Tony Blaker

Dave Callow

Helen Webster

Susannah Renolds

Dave Callow

Helen Webster

Susannah Renolds

Gavin Morrison

Tony Blaker

Tony Blaker

lan Bell

Matt Whalley

Organisation Name
BT

City Forum

GitHub(Microsoft)

Nick Gargan Associates

Deloitte
SCC
SCC

Deloitte

SSC

Risual

Risual

Risual

Risual

Risual

Risual

F5 Inc, ABM Alliance

Ltd

ADS

Frazer Nash Consulting

Estonian Ambassador

Reply WM

Description of Hospitality/Gift

Drinks up the tower following a
blue light event

Invitation for dinner - key note
speaker Sir Mark Rowley

Tasting chocolates for a virtual
event

Dinner

Dinner
England v Scotland 6 Nations
England v Italy 6 Nations

Dinner
Breakfast meeting

Dinner prior to all-day site
meeting at risual offices, Stafford

Dinner prior to all-day site
meeting at risual offices, Stafford

Dinner prior to all-day site
meeting at risual offices, Stafford

Lunch during all-day site meeting
at risual offices, Stafford

Lunch during all-day site meeting
at risual offices, Stafford

Lunch during all-day site meeting
at risual offices, Stafford

Dinner

Lunch at Security and Policing

Conference

Dinner meeting

Dinner reception

Microsoft Surface Go - post event
raffle prize
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£15

Unknown

£85
£150
£150

£85

£15

£30

£30

£30

£10

£10

£10

£150

£20

£30

Unknown

£350




	Table 1

