## Gifts and Hospitality Register

PICT-HR-REG-001 / OFFCIAL-PERSONAL

**Date Period:** January - March 2023



19/01/2023		ВТ	Drinks up the tower following a	Υ	£20
	Adrian Hutchinson		blue light event		
25 /04 /2022		City Forum	Invitation for dinner - key note speaker Sir Mark Rowley	N	Unknown
25/01/2023	Sam O'Neill	GitHub(Microsoft)	Tasting chocolates for a virtual event	Υ	£15
22/02/2023	Matt Whalley	Nick Gargan Associates	Dinner	N	Unknown
02/02/2023	Tony Blaker	Deloitte	Dinner	Υ	£85
04/04/2023	Ian Bell	SCC	England v Scotland 6 Nations	N	£150
04/02/2023	Ian Bell	SCC	England v Italy 6 Nations	N	£150
02/02/2023	Simon Morris	Deloitte	Dinner	Υ	£85
03/03/2023	Tony Blaker	SSC	Breakfast meeting	Υ	£15
13/03/2023	Dave Callow	Risual	Dinner prior to all-day site meeting at risual offices, Stafford	Υ	£30
13/03/2023	Helen Webster		Dinner prior to all-day site meeting at risual offices, Stafford	Y	£30
13/03/2023	Susannah Renolds	Risual	Dinner prior to all-day site meeting at risual offices, Stafford	Y	£30
14/03/2023	Dave Callow	Risual	Lunch during all-day site meeting at risual offices, Stafford	Y	£10
14/03/2023	Helen Webster		Lunch during all-day site meeting at risual offices, Stafford	Y	£10
14/03/2023	Susannah Renolds	Risual	Lunch during all-day site meeting at risual offices, Stafford	Y	£10
14/03/2023		F5 Inc, ABM Alliance Ltd	Dinner	Y	£150
15/03/2023	Tony Blaker	ADS	Lunch at Security and Policing Conference	Υ	£20
23/03/2023	Tony Blaker	Frazer Nash Consulting	Dinner meeting	Y	£30
29/03/2023	Ian Bell	Estonian Ambassador	Dinner reception	N	Unknown
23/03/2023	Matt Whalley	Reply WM	Microsoft Surface Go - post event raffle prize	N	£350